TORNEIG EXPRESS INTERSA LABS - ESENTIAL AROMS
Calendar: 4A MASCULINA / Grupo C

Date/venue Home Result Away team

12/27/25,11:30 AM
PISTA15

12/27/25,12:00 PM
PISTAS

12/27/25,12:30 PM
PISTA2

12/27/25,12:30 PM
PISTA 4

12/27/25,1:00 PM
PISTA14

12/27/25,1:00 PM
PISTA7

Xavier Colom Gallart
Jaume Palau Aparicio

Adria Ugidos Baguero
Nil Curcé Fillol

Manel Rodriguez
Ariel Salomon

Xavier Colom Gallart
Jaume Palau Aparicio

Manel Rodriguez
Ariel Salomon

Carles Parisi
Alex Martinez

1/1

94

5-7

9-5

8-4

-1

5-7

Manel Rodriguez
Ariel Salomon

Carles Parisi
Alex Martinez

Carles Parisi
Alex Martinez

Adria Ugidos Baquero
Nil Curcé Fillol

Adria Ugidos Baquero
Nil Curco Fillol

Xavier Colom Gallart
Jaume Palau Aparicio
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